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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blair Massengale805
Rowland Ballard

9.450 9.700 9.2509.225 37.625
7T 2 4 5 1T

1T

Stucky Emalee801
Flips Texas

9.700 9.225 9.4009.300 37.625
1 11T 1 2 1T

1T

Elise Riley821
Flips Texas

9.250 9.575 9.5009.250 37.575
13T 4T 2T 1 3 

3 

Emily Donaldson822
Aim Texans

9.600 9.625 9.3758.600 37.200
4T 3 12T 3* 4T

4T

Sophia Barrick808
Rowland Ballard

9.400 9.425 9.3759.000 37.200
10T 6 5T 3* 4T

4T

Mariana Bozo626
K2 Academy

9.450 9.575 8.9759.000 37.000
7T 4T 5T 10 6 

6 

Stephanie Fuqua807
Rowland Ballard

9.600 9.225 9.1259.000 36.950
4T 11T 5T 8 7 

7 

Megan O'Brien804
Rowland Ballard

9.650 9.250 8.7759.250 36.925
2 10 2T 14T 8 

8 

Sophia Hendricks813
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.725 9.0758.600 36.800
10T 1 12T 9 9 

9 

Hayden Anderson806
Rowland Ballard

9.450 9.275 9.2008.800 36.725
7T 9 10 7 10 

10 

Evie Nolan819
Brazos Valley

9.250 9.300 9.2258.900 36.675
13T 7T 9 6 11 

11 

Emma Surguy816
Juergen's

9.625 9.300 8.7758.700 36.400
3 7T 11 14T 12 

12 

Lacey Stephens820
Aim Texans

9.550 8.950 8.8508.350 35.700
6 15 16 12 13 

13 

Vanessa Pena814
K2 Academy

9.150 9.100 8.9508.250 35.450
18 13 17 11 14 

14 

Kaitlin Jennings815
Juergen's

9.350 8.900 8.5508.500 35.300
12 16 14 19 15 

15 

Brianna Lancaster810
K2 Academy

8.850 8.675 8.4509.000 34.975
21 18 5T 20 16 

16 

Sydney Small818
Juergen's

9.250 8.700 8.7508.225 34.925
13T 17 18 16 17 

17 

Halle Gold817
Juergen's

8.900 9.050 8.0758.450 34.475
20 14 15 22 18 

18 

Emma Warzon803
WCC

9.250 8.625 8.6007.850 34.325
13T 19 20 17 19 

19 

Chloe Sutton811
Juergen's

9.200 8.050 8.8007.650 33.700
17 22 22 13 20 

20 

Valerie Briceno812
Juergen's

9.050 8.525 8.3007.800 33.675
19 20 21 21 21 

21 

Stephanie Mulhair802
WGC

8.800 8.325 8.5757.950 33.650
22 21 19 18 22 

22 
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